
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 392025  Indoor National Championships

Five 4-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques

MACUNGIE, PA
1543  -  88National Champions ONTELAUNTEE CHIEFS

BRENNER, ZACHARY

DIXON, CHARLES

WALL, JACKSON

HOVIS, OWEN

389  -  24

392  -  25

387  -  21

375  -  18

 Team Rankings by Category 39 - Total Entries

  JROTC 1 - Entries

1. 1249HOWLAND RIFLE BLACK

  JUNIOR 17 - Entries

1. 1540  -  71PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GREEN

2. 1524  -  58COS COB BRATS

3. 1522  -  62BLUE TRAIL RIDGE DETERMINED DIVAS

4. 1515  -  61XAVIER FALCONS

5. 1514  -  54BMRPA - JUNIOR

6. 1510  -  72MRC1

7. 1497  -  57WMA STONE

8. 1497  -  47SUFFIELD SNIPERS NO SNIPING

9. 1470NILES EAGLES

10. 1433  -  49SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOOTERS

11. 1416  -  31X-MEN I

12. 1416  -  29GRASSO TECH EAGLES

13. 1412FGV COUGARS II

14. 1357  -  12NORTH HAVEN GOLD

15. 1345  -  23GRASSO TECH SILVER

16. 1304  -  36DEPERE SPORTSMANS CLUB JUNIORS

17. 1290  -  17XAVIER KESTRELS

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 20 - Entries

1. 1543  -  88ONTELAUNTEE CHIEFS

2. 1519  -  66BMRPA - IJ

3. 1499FGV COUGARS 1

4. 1472  -  46BLUE TRAILRIDGE SIVLER GIRLS

5. 1470  -  55PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GOLD

6. 1442  -  48CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES

7. 1433  -  42WMA WING

8. 1414  -  24VINAL GOLD

9. 1411  -  42MRC #2

10. 1386  -  20WMA BOOTH

11. 1363ISA POST 228 HAWKEYES

12. 1345  -  41BLUE RIDGE TRAIL RANE BRONZE OLYMPIC FAST TRACKER

13. 1287  -  18NORTH MAIN SILVER

14. 1259  -  15VINAL SILVER

15. 1253  -  38BLUE TRAIL RANGE

16. 1242  -  24BLUE TRAIL RIDGE TRAIL BLAZERS

17. 1161  -  5XAVIER OSPREYS

18. 1065  -  13VINAL BRONZE

19. 1038HOWLAND ORANGE

20. 1007  -  9CAPITAL CITY GOLDEN EAGLES

  SUB-JUNIOR 1 - Entries

1. 1130  -  12X-MEN II

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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1. 1543  -  88ONTELAUNTEE CHIEFS

2. 1540  -  71PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GREEN

3. 1524  -  58COS COB BRATS

4. 1522  -  62BLUE TRAIL RIDGE DETERMINED DIVAS

5. 1519  -  66BMRPA - IJ

6. 1515  -  61XAVIER FALCONS

7. 1514  -  54BMRPA - JUNIOR

8. 1510  -  72MRC1

9. 1499FGV COUGARS 1

10. 1497  -  57WMA STONE

11. 1497  -  47SUFFIELD SNIPERS NO SNIPING

12. 1472  -  46BLUE TRAILRIDGE SIVLER GIRLS

13. 1470  -  55PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GOLD

14. 1470NILES EAGLES

15. 1442  -  48CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES

16. 1433  -  49SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOOTERS

17. 1433  -  42WMA WING

18. 1416  -  31X-MEN I

19. 1416  -  29GRASSO TECH EAGLES

20. 1414  -  24VINAL GOLD

21. 1412FGV COUGARS II

22. 1411  -  42MRC #2

23. 1386  -  20WMA BOOTH

24. 1363ISA POST 228 HAWKEYES

25. 1357  -  12NORTH HAVEN GOLD

26. 1345  -  41BLUE RIDGE TRAIL RANE BRONZE OLYMPIC FAST TRACKER

27. 1345  -  23GRASSO TECH SILVER

28. 1304  -  36DEPERE SPORTSMANS CLUB JUNIORS

29. 1290  -  17XAVIER KESTRELS

30. 1287  -  18NORTH MAIN SILVER

31. 1259  -  15VINAL SILVER

32. 1253  -  38BLUE TRAIL RANGE

33. 1249HOWLAND RIFLE BLACK

34. 1242  -  24BLUE TRAIL RIDGE TRAIL BLAZERS

35. 1161  -  5XAVIER OSPREYS

36. 1130  -  12X-MEN II

37. 1065  -  13VINAL BRONZE

38. 1038HOWLAND ORANGE

39. 1007  -  9CAPITAL CITY GOLDEN EAGLES
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